1
EN
 6
.1
96
.0
/0
7.

Special voltages on request
Model code
(also order example)
2/2-way coaxial valve plug-in
CX02PM to CX05PM direct acting
NC (closed when de-energised)
NO (open when de-energised)
Switching function
Order data
	Nominal size
	Connection
	Function NC/NO
	Operating pressure
	Flow rate
	Fluid
	Fluid temperature
	Ambient temperature
	Supply voltage
	Number of module blocks
 If order details or application
data are inaccurate or incomplete,
there is a risk that the technical
configuration	of	the	valves	may	not	be
correct for the desired use. This may
result in the physical and/or chemical
characteristics of the materials or
seals used not being adequate for the
intended use. *optional
CX03PM  2/2  D  C  2  10  040  012  24V
2
EN
 6
.1
96
.0
/0
7.
21
Technical data
Control 2/2-way valve, direct acting
Nominal size DN 10
Pressure range
(see table)
CX02PM
CX03PM
CX04PM
CX05PM
PN 0 to PN   20
PN 0 to PN   40
PN 0 to PN   64
PN 0 to PN 100
Connections Valve:
Connecting blocks:
G1/4 – G3/4
G1/2 – G1
Body material Single valve:
Block
Brass (stainless steel on request)
Aluminium
Valve seat
(plastic on metal)
FKM
PTFE
CX02PM / CX03PM / CX04PM
CX05PM
Seal material Static:
Dynamic:
FKM
PTFE
Back-pressure resistant Up to 16 bar
Vacuum Leakage rate
<10-6 mbar • l/s
Media Gaseous, liquid, contaminated